bus-ubi

605605883
605610529
605605139
605609463
605605884
605609465
605606081
605607290
605605996
605598990
602308334
605596907
605615034
602463870
602014462
601838763
604201124
604263492
604576985
604560617
604825209
604760313
604954946
604871108
605027023
605590006
605592297
605610619
605485213
605567937
605603193
605610853
605605558
605582575
605510240
605600339
605607434
605553355
605609646
602825215
605610137
602555846
605443535
605569947
605608921
605613111
605611010
601527814

LE-name
RANKINS, KELLY RAY

HIGH PERFORMANCE PAINTING AND DRYWALL LLC

BALOR INC.

ATHENIAN GROUP, LLC

GIRAFFE PARADE ENTERTAINMENT, INC.
STETSON, DUSTIN

COMMERCIAL DRIVER SOLUTIONS, LLC

PREMIER GUTTERS AND EXTERIOR REPAIR

LADRIS TECHNOLOGIES
HEALTHCALL, LLC

HOLOGIC SALES AND SERVICE, LLC
MCLAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY
GRAND TETON FORESTRY
ALLSCAPE, INC.

SHEPARD, ROBERT CLYDE

T. E. WALRATH TRUCKING, INC.
SUSTAINABLE GROUNDWORKS LLC
SPIF CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC
ROGERS, HOLLIE

TABLE CULINARY SOLUTIONS LLC
JSANALYTIC LLC

ARGUS CONTRACTING LP

INLAND NORTHWEST CONCRETE LLC
SECURE CONNECTIONS, PLLC
EVANS, MELISSA NICOLE

ECO-PRO CONTRACTING LLC
SKAUG, EDWIN

REV PRO HANDYMAN LLC

SERENE ESSENCE PLLC

TEMPLE OF BECOMING LLC
RAMIREZ, VICTOR MANUEL
KRAVCHENKO, DENIS

TD CONSULTANTS, PLLC

GREATER DUMPSTER RENTALS LLC
DACHA THERAPY PLLC

BRIGHT HEALTHCARE AGENCY LLC
XTRABUY WHOLESALE LLC
ANIMALIA GROUP LLC

KOMAROV, PAUL EUGENE
CHANNEL ONE PRODUCTIONS, LLC

BUDANO ART AND DESIGN COMPANY, LLC

PRIMEVISION LLC
CHILDS PLAY CONTRACTING L.L.C.
MIMI MOUNTAIN CRAFTS LLC

EVERGREEN FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE LLC

SECTOR LAW PLLC
HEAVENLY EXTERIORS LLC
WINKEL, MARGUERITE LOUISE

firm-name
KELLY RANKINS

HIGH PERFORMANCE PAINTING AND DRYWALL LLC

BALOR INC.

ATHENIAN GROUP, LLC

GIRAFFE PARADE ENTERTAINMENT, INC.
STETSON AND SON CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL DRIVERS SOLUTION

PREMIER GUTTERS AND EXTERIOR REPAIR

LADRIS TECHNOLOGIES
HEALTHCALL, LLC

HOLOGIC SALES AND SERVICE, LLC
MCLAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY
GRAND TETON FORESTRY
ALLSCAPE, INC.

WOODEN SPLINTERS

T. E. WALRATH TRUCKING, INC.
SUSTAINABLE GROUNDWORKS
SPIF CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
BUBBLES N THINGS LLC

TABLE CULINARY SOLUTIONS LLC
JSANALYTIC

ARGUS CONTRACTING LP

INLAND NORTHWEST CONCRETE LLC
SECURE CONNECTIONS, PLLC
SELLENE SILVANA

ECO-PRO CONTRACTING LLC
WHITE MOOSE RENTALS LLC

REV PRO HANDYMAN LLC

SERENE ESSENCE PLLC

TEMPLE OF BECOMING LLC

XOLO EXOTICS
KRAV-TRANSLATIONS

TD CONSULTANTS

GREATER DUMPSTER RENTALS
DACHA THERAPY PLLC

BRIGHT HEALTHCARE AGENCY LLC
XTRABUY WHOLESALE

ZABOOMA

ELITE PACIFIC DETAILING

SEATTLE WINE AWARDS

BRUSHES UP WITH THE BUDANO'S
PRIMEVISION LLC

CHILDS PLAY CONTRACTING L.L.C.
MIMI MOUNTAIN CRAFTS LLC
EVERGREEN MED

SECTOR LAW PLLC

HEAVENLY EXTERIORS LLC
PEGGY/MARGUERITE WINKEL

Phys-addrl

4727 MONTGOMERY RD
5700 E LORRAINE DR
5160 W EXPO PKWY
4201 MAIN ST

3323 N MIDLAND DR
3147 N 10TH ST

350 WEST PARKWAY
578 E REEDER DR
10090 STABLE LN

9800 CONNECTICUT DR
250 CAMPUS DR

7325 ASPEN LN N

198 CRESTVIEW ST
9116 E SPRAGUE AVE # 212
3423 W ELMHURST AVE
11405 24TH AVE E
17344 PRIVET CT SW
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
10023 E DUNN RD

100 N HOWARD ST
1025 W 14TH AVE

18401 E VALLEY HWY
1306 N SIMPSON RD
100 N HOWARD ST
8424 N NEVADA ST
4815 W CLEARWATER AVE
7812 E BERNHILL RD
8804 E MONTGOMERY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3124 W WALTON AVE
2524 E 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
1603 E FRANCIS AVE
7900 N MARKET ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
801 SW 16TH ST

100 N HOWARD ST
16625 S SMYTHE RD
1733 45TH AVE SW
4227 E 22ND AVE

3305 W BISMARK AVE
3311 N HAVEN ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
607 W WILLAPA AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2012 W 3RD AVE

Phys-City
MILLINGTON
ATHOL

POST FALLS
HOUSTON
MIDLAND
COEUR D ALENE
EULESS
HERMISTON
NEVADA CITY
CROWN POINT
MARLBOROUGH
BROOKLYN PARK
REXBURG
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
TACOMA
ROCHESTER
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

KENT

LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RENTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

TN
ID
ID
X
TX
ID
TX
OR
CA
IN

MN
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

38053
83801
83854
77002
79707
83815
76040
97838
95959
46307
01752
55428
83440
99206
99208
98445
98579
99201
99003
99201
99204
98032
99019
99201
99208
99336
99005
99212
99201
99201
99205
99202
99208
99217
99201
99201
98057
99201
99224
98116
99223
99205
99207
99201
99224
99201
99201
99201



605575987
605555888
605610625
605481239
604754354
605510791
602116937
605567429
605546681
605615903
605596288
605603881
605606513
605604490
605604884
605050690
605605923
604135662
605604483
605499701
605607025
605615131
605608476
605601076
604210964
602551931
602100024
605616321
605330102
604975282
605609681
605612010
605608733
605607291
605605972
605605366
604041472
605608872
605615611
605613132
605617203
605613434
605606955
605611069
605600680
605014333
605608884
605434533
605611768

REVITALIZING RHYTHMS: MASSAGE & WELLNESS LLC REVITALIZING RHYTHMS: MASSAGE AND WELLNESS LLC

MICROFRIENDSHIP COUNSELING, PLLC
ACCOLADE COUNSELING PLLC
BOYKO, IRINA

GEMINI PROPERTIES LLC

NL OPERATING, LLC

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
APEX SYNERGIES LLC
TECHSPROUTS LLC

UTT, MICHAEL JAY

BRIGHT SKY ECOMMERCE LLC
BERRYS MOBILE DETAILING LLC
ROPAR LLC

ALDERMAN, LYNDSEY RAE
LEASE, STORMY DEE

SWARTZ, BRIAN J

JULIE SHAMMA PLLC

BUSY BEE STUDIOS LLC
BLESSING RODRIGUEZ DRYWALL LLC
THE AU PAIR DREAM LLC
CHANGSHENGDA LLC

ZEITZ, WILLIAM

SMT SEATAC LLC

SHEVART LLC

BRACKELSBERG, TIANNA MARIE

IVI HOTEL MANAGEMENT OF WASHINGTON, INC.

PELTIER, SHAUNA

YELLOWJOHN, IONE

ADOLBI INC

THE WHARTON LOFTS, LLC
VISION EN PODER, LLC

KMS LAW PLLC

B MENARD LLC

ZEUS DEMOLITION LLC

WRECK-IT RIGHT LLC

ON DEMAND MOBILE NOTARY LLC
CLEAN SLATE SPOKANE LLC
DUBROCK, LYNDSEY NICOLE
BURNETT, JOELLE DENISE
BENNETT, MARY A

BARRON, MCKENNA RAE
REDERICK-BEATY, LORI J MRS.
THE EMERALD COWGIRL CORPORATION
OSBURN, RICHARD EUGENE
ARTS & CATS LLC

3.6.9. CREATION MENTORSHIP LLC
SOBINA, ALONA

YAKOVLEV, OLEKSANDR
DONEGAN, DARCIE ANN

MICROFRIENDSHIP COUNSELING, PLLC
ACCOLADE COUNSELING PLLC

IRINA BOYKO LANGUAGE SERVICES
GEMINI PROPERTIES LLC

NL OPERATING, LLC

STORE #967

SPOKANE CIGAR AND TOBACCO SHOP
TECHSPROUTS LLC

MICHAEL UTT'S CONSULTING

BRIGHT SKY ECOMMERCE LLC
BERRYS MOBILE DETAILING

ROPAR CLEANING SERVICE

IRIS ALDERMAN

STORMY DEE PYROGRAPHY

BRIAN SWARTZ

JULIE SHAMMA PLLC

BOARD & BRUSH CREATIVE STUDIO
BLESSING RODRIGUEZ DRYWALL LLC
THE AU PAIR DREAM LLC

CSDA

INMATE ARTWORK

SMASH MY TRASH

SHEVART LLC

HOLIDAY INN SPOKANE AIRPORT
EMPTY NEST ARTISAN JEWELRY
NATIVE WITHIN

ADOLBI INC

THE WHARTON LOFTS, LLC
VISION EN PODER, LLC

KMS LAW PLLC

B MENARD LLC

ZEUS DEMOLITION LLC
WRECK-IT RIGHT LLC

ON DEMAND MOBILE NOTARY
CLEAN SLATE SPOKANE LLC
FLORESCERE

KUMA GAMES

24TO50ISH

PEACHY PAWS

PLUS ONE

THE EMERALD COWGIRL CO
DBA

ARTS & CATS

3.6.9. CREATION MENTORSHIP LLC

OLEX PAINTING

DONEGAN EARLY LEARNING CONSULTANT

4425 N ELTON RD

100 N HOWARD ST

316 W BOONE AVE
11019 S SHERMAN RD
7418 N EXCELL DR
835N POST ST

6606 E BROADWAY AVE
3609 N DIVISION ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
15723 N TIMBERWOOD CT
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3117 SBASCETTA LN
2136 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4112 N MONROE ST
13802 E RANDALL RD
1011 E 2ND AVE

1330 N WASHINGTON ST
5611 N WALL ST

17010 E DESMET CT

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
918 E BALDWIN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

5000 S PALOUSE HWY
4241 S CHENEY-SPOAKNE RD
1616 S WINDSOR DR
8206 N MOLLY ST

130 MCINNIS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

827 W 2ND AVE

1648 E CROWN AVE
3024 W CIRCLE PL

9505 N DIVISION ST
12005 N ORCHARD VIEW LN
7115 S PLYMOUTH RD
1910 W SHARP AVE
1902 S GARDEN LN

1275 W COLLEGE AVE
3S1STST

6906 N ARGONAUT RD
2608 N NAPA ST

3224 E 24TH AVE

323 S TSCHIRLEY RD
173 S ADAMS ST

2002 E 1ST AVE

1816 W LIBERTY AVE
5000 S PALOUSE HWY
139 W GRAY CT

4207 NORTHRIDGE WAY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
IONE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROCKFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLINGHAM

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99212
99201
99201
99224
99208
99201
99212
99207
99201
99208
99201
99206
99201
99205
99021
99202
99201
99205
99216
99201
99201
99207
99201
99223
99224
99224
99208
99139
99201
99201
99207
99205
99218
99217
99224
99201
99224
99201
99030
99208
99207
99223
99016
99201
99202
99205
99223
99205
98226



605614262
605616121
605608092
605612639
605609344
605597250
605598084
604046859
605267077
605427001
605454353
605616010
605607666
605544488
605602972
605613041
605603690
605603892
605588053

SAPIHA, SERHII

ELLIS, BREANNA

WARREN, ROBERT

MOYNIHAN, TANYA

PRANOX LLC

THE EXPERIENCE NORTHWEST, LLC
LEGENDARY NORTH US LLC

FAST TRACK PROPERTIES, LLC
RESILIENT PROCESS SERVERS, LLC
FEELING BASELINE LLC

PRIMETIME ENTERPRISE LLC
BAREITHER, LEVI

ALTA VIA PROPERTIES LLC
MEDIOCRE SERVICES LLC

MILLER CONSULTING LLC
BLOSSOMING OASIS PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
MESSINA, CHRIS LEE

MJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
WASHINGTON VIEWS INC

SSV TRANSPORTATION
OPAL AND QUARTZ

THE 509 GROUP

PRANOX LLC

THE EXPERIENCE NORTHWEST
LEGENDARY NORTH US LLC

FAST TRACK PROPERTIES, LLC
RESILIENT PROCESS SERVERS, LLC
FEELING BASELINE LLC

PRIMETIME LITTER CLEAN-UP

LEVI BAREITHER PHOTO

ALTAVIA

MEDIOCRE SERVICES LLC

MILLER CONSULTING LLC
BLOSSOMING OASIS PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
GALAXY TRUCK WORKS

MJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
WASHINGTON VIEWS INC

110 E4TH AVE

614 W DALTON AVE

4498 W BROOKFIELD AVE
914 W MAXWELL AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

23505 E APPLEWAY AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
10105 N PARKSIDE DR
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

17316 E KNOX AVE

1627 E 16TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

5812 N ELGIN ST

100 N HOWARD ST

5209 N MILLVIEW DR

107 W FLORENCE AVE
2723 E GARDEN AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

MEAD

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
99205
99208
99201
99201
99019
99201
99026
99201
99201
99016
99203
99201
99201
99205
99201
99212
99218
99021



